UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc# 2117434059 Fee \$93.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** KAREN A. YARBROUGH A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY CLERK Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 06/23/2021 12:41 PM PG: 1 OF 3 C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) McCoy & Orta, P.C. 100 North Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, OX 73102 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N IMBÉR This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer, attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 # 1932606108 filed 11/22/15 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (fullor partial): Provide name of Assign se in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and . Iso and affected collateral in item 8 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen ident fied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of mese three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHAN'st name and/or address; Complete item 6a r r 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr vide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL N'AMI ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (/a or 7b) (**) exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **GPMT SELLER LLC** 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CO COUNTRY 3 Bryant Park, 24th Fl. New York NY 10036 USA 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: DELETE collateral ASSIGN collateral ADD collateral RESTATE covered collateral 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [] and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GP COMMERCIAL JPM LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SÜ 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

MIEK

The Bryn Reference No.: 3246.030 FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, IL

2117434059 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	MENDMENT ADDENDUM	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form # 1932606108 filed 11/22/19		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMI	ENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GP COMMERCIAL JPM LLC		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing cate rent one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do n		purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13); Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AG 5600 SHERIDAN OWNER LLC	Or come, moonly, or abbreviate any part of the boston small	o, see mandenors it have does not in
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
	Of County	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	. 17. Description of	Tico Co

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

2117434059 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COP

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1:

The South 25 feet of Lot 10 and Lots 11 and 12 (except that part of said Lot 12 lying Southeasterly of a straight line which extends from a point in the East line of Lot 12 which point is 17 feet South of the Northeast Corner of Said Lot 12 to a point in the South line of Lot 12 which point is 6 feet East of the Southwest corner of Said Lot 12) in Block 7 in Cochran's Addition to Edgewater, being a Subdivision of the South 1.9 6 Feet of the West 1,320 feet of the East fractional 1/2 of Section 5, Township 40 North. Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois,

Parcel 2:

Lot 15 (except the South 40 (ee)) and all of Lot 16 in Block 7 in Cochran's Addition to Edgewater, a Subdivision of the South 1.946 Feet of the West 1.320 feet of the East fractional 1/2 of Section 5. Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

For informational purposes only:

PIN: 14-05-410-007-0000 and 14-05-410-016-0000

nmore Contraction of the Contrac Address: 5600 North Sheridan Road and 5617 North Kenmore Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60660

Reference No.: 3246.030 Matter Name: The Bryn Pool: GPMT 2021-FL3